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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.12 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.12
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

40 $750.00 $530.00 $220.00  5.78 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 5.78
BOTTOM S Totals: $530.00 $750.00 $220.00 

40 $60.00 $20.00 $40.00  0.46  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.46
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $60.00 $40.00 

1 $6,889.00 $4,118.04 $2,770.96  53.10  0.75  0.40Regular

2 $1,109.15 $782.84 $326.31  8.55  0.69  0.06Regular

3 $363.30 $122.00 $241.30  2.80  0.69  0.02Regular

4 $789.10 $434.59 $354.51  6.08  0.69  0.04Regular

5 $49.10 $34.50 $14.60  0.38  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $597.20 $491.85 $105.35  4.60  0.70  0.03Regular

7 $1.80 $0.00 $1.80  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

8 $1,093.95 $648.53 $445.42  8.43  0.70  0.06Regular

9 $8.30 $0.50 $7.80  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

10 $919.45 $553.51 $365.94  7.09  0.70  0.05Regular

11 $5.10 $2.50 $2.60  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

12 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

13 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $0.40 $0.00 $0.40  0.00  0.70  0.00Regular

 91.15
Regular Totals: $7,188.86 $11,826.85 $4,637.99 

40 $70.00 $40.00 $30.00  0.54  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.54
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $70.00 $30.00 

40 $253.00 $170.00 $83.00  1.95 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.95
TOP S Totals: $170.00 $253.00 $83.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $12,974.85 $7,948.86 $5,025.99 
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